PGA

Wisconsin Section

D-1 Place Name - Pro

Ist Jim Schuman

2nd  James Kelly

3rd Michael O'Reilly

4th Nate Laird

5th Luke Scharf

6th John Freeman

7th Michael Crowley

8th James Komorowski

9th John Shipshock

10th  Matt Hartmann
Charlie Brown

12th  Jason Haack
Brian Kaminski
Doug Cheever

15th  Eddie Terasa

16th  Derek Schnarr

17th  Jamie Christianson

18th  Trevor Lloyd

19th  Mike Gaspard

20th  Brian Jensen

21st  John Wallrich

22nd  Joe Serpico

D-2 Place Name - Player 1

Ist Peter Meyer

2nd Daniel Romero

3rd Steve Fischer

4th Josh Carroll

5th JT Thompson

6th Joe Stadler

7th Pat Stein

8th Joel Weitz

9th Mike Osborne

PREMIER

WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro

Wisconsin PGA Section

Wednesday, April 28 - Wild Rock GC (Wisconsin Dells)
Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)

Name - Super
Alex Beson-Crone

Brian Bonlender
Chris Zugel
Brandon Nolan
Jim VanHerwynen
Jeff Millies
Travis Krauklis
Rick Weiterman
Adam Wepfer
Omar Zaldivar
Brian Johnson
Scott Bushman
Ted Reierson
Aaron Hansen
Randy DuPont
Chad Grimm
Brian Ferrie
Jeremy Chmielewski
Phil Davidson
Mike Lyons
Rod Johnson
Josh Kieffer

Name - Player 2

Representing
Blue Mound G&CC

West Bend CC
Kohler Golf

Beloit Club

South Hills G&CC
Edgewood GC
Morningstar GC
West Bend CC
Bishops Bay CC
Blackhawk CC
Geneva National GC
Fox Valley GC
Geneva National GC
Wausau CC

North Hills CC
Blackhawk CC
Horseshoe Bay GC
Greenwood Hills CC
University Ridge GC
Oliphant Golf Management
Pine Hills CC
Geneva National GC

Representing

Jeff Bisbee
Jake Ertel

Darrin DiChristopher

Jordan Mock
Mark Kienert
Ben LaBarre
Lucas Johnson
Nik Brindley
Chris Cira

GOLF & UTILITY
VEHICLES, INC.

Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf
Morningstar GC/The Legend Clubs
Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles
GC's of Lawsonia/Trappers Turn GC
Bullseye GC/Retired Member
Wisconsin PGA/The Legend Clubs
Wild Rock GC

Vitense Golfland

Trout Lake GC

Total
64
71
69
68
80
73
71
73
75
77
74
73
77
71
78
77
81
83
76
80
84
83

Total
70
71
84
77
85
81
87
86
94

Hep
0.70
7.35
4.90
3.35
15.25
8.05
4.70
6.30
7.45
7.05
4.05
2.90
6.90
0.90
7.60
6.10
8.55
10.30
1.95
5.15
8.00
5.90

Hep
3.00
2.85
9.95
2.75
10.65
5.45
9.00
4.65
9.15

GCSAAE

(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Pre Associates and GCSAA Members from the same facility.
(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

Net Total
63.30
63.65
64.10
64.65
64.75
64.95
66.30
66.70
67.55
69.95
69.95
70.10
70.10
70.10
70.40
70.90
72.45
72.70
74.05
74.85
76.00
77.10

Net Total
67.00
68.15
74.05
74.25
74.35
75.55
78.00
81.35
84.85

Team Winnings
$540.00

$400.00
$300.00
$240.00
$200.00
$170.00
$150.00
$130.00

Team Winnings
$420.00

$280.00
$170.00

PRESTWICK
GOLF GROUP



