

Wisconsin PGA Section WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro Wednesday, April 28 - Wild Rock GC (Wisconsin Dells) Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)



(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Pre Associates and GCSAA Members from the same facility.

(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

Place Name - Pro Name - Super Representing Total Hep Net Total Team Winnings 1st Jim Schuman Alex Beson-Crone Blue Mound G&CC 64 0.70 63.30 \$540.00 2nd James Kelly Brian Bonlender West Bend CC 71 7.35 63.65 \$400.00 4th Nate Laird Brandon Nolan Beloit Club 68 3.35 64.65 \$2240.00 5th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 80 15.25 64.75 \$200.00 6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt								
2nd James Kelly Brian Bonlender West Bend CC 71 7.35 63.65 \$400.00 3rd Michael O'Reilly Chris Zugel Kohler Golf 69 4.90 64.10 \$300.00 4th Nate Laird Brandon Nolan Beloit Club 68 3.35 64.65 \$240.00 5th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 80 15.25 64.75 \$200.00 6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman<	D-1 Place		Name - Super	Representing				Team Winnings
3rd Michael O'Reilly Chris Zugel Kohler Golf 69 4.90 64.10 \$300.00 4th Nate Laird Brandon Nolan Beloit Club 68 3.35 64.65 \$240.00 5th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 80 15.25 64.75 \$200.00 6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC	1st		Alex Beson-Crone	Blue Mound G&CC	64			\$540.00
4th Nate Laird Brandon Nolan Beloit Club 68 3.35 64.65 \$240.00 5th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 80 15.25 64.75 \$200.00 6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78	2nd	James Kelly	Brian Bonlender	West Bend CC	71	7.35	63.65	\$400.00
5th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 80 15.25 64.75 \$200.00 6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40	3rd	Michael O'Reilly	Chris Zugel	Kohler Golf	69		64.10	\$300.00
6th John Freeman Jeff Millies Edgewood GC 73 8.05 64.95 \$170.00 7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90	4th	Nate Laird	Brandon Nolan	Beloit Club	68	3.35	64.65	\$240.00
7th Michael Crowley Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 71 4.70 66.30 \$150.00 8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 Charlie Brown Brian Johnson Geneva National GC 74 4.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson	5th	Luke Scharf	Jim VanHerwynen	South Hills G&CC	80	15.25	64.75	\$200.00
8th James Komorowski Rick Weiterman West Bend CC 73 6.30 66.70 \$130.00 9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 Charlie Brown Brian Johnson Geneva National GC 74 4.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Treor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski<	6th	John Freeman	Jeff Millies	Edgewood GC	73	8.05	64.95	\$170.00
9th John Shipshock Adam Wepfer Bishops Bay CC 75 7.45 67.55 10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 Charlie Brown Brian Johnson Geneva National GC 74 4.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Trevor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski Greenwood Hills CC 83 10.30 72.70 19th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 76 1.95 74.05 20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85	7th	Michael Crowley	Travis Krauklis	Morningstar GC	71	4.70	66.30	\$150.00
10th Matt Hartmann Omar Zaldivar Blackhawk CC 77 7.05 69.95 Charlie Brown Brian Johnson Geneva National GC 74 4.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Trevor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski Greenwood Hills CC 83 10.30 72.70 19th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 76 1.95 74.05 20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85	8th	James Komorowski	Rick Weiterman	West Bend CC	73	6.30	66.70	\$130.00
Charlie Brown Brian Johnson Geneva National GC 74 4.05 69.95 12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Trevor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski Greenwood Hills CC 83 10.30 72.70 19th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 76 1.95 74.05 20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85	9th	John Shipshock	Adam Wepfer	Bishops Bay CC	75	7.45	67.55	
12th Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 73 2.90 70.10 Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Trevor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski Greenwood Hills CC 83 10.30 72.70 19th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 76 1.95 74.05 20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85	10th	Matt Hartmann	Omar Zaldivar	Blackhawk CC	77	7.05	69.95	
Brian Kaminski Ted Reierson Geneva National GC 77 6.90 70.10 Doug Cheever Aaron Hansen Wausau CC 71 0.90 70.10 15th Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC 78 7.60 70.40 16th Derek Schnarr Chad Grimm Blackhawk CC 77 6.10 70.90 17th Jamie Christianson Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 81 8.55 72.45 18th Trevor Lloyd Jeremy Chmielewski Greenwood Hills CC 83 10.30 72.70 19th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 76 1.95 74.05 20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85		Charlie Brown	Brian Johnson	Geneva National GC	74	4.05	69.95	
Doug CheeverAaron HansenWausau CC710.9070.1015thEddie TerasaRandy DuPontNorth Hills CC787.6070.4016thDerek SchnarrChad GrimmBlackhawk CC776.1070.9017thJamie ChristiansonBrian FerrieHorseshoe Bay GC818.5572.4518thTrevor LloydJeremy ChmielewskiGreenwood Hills CC8310.3072.7019thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85	12th	Jason Haack	Scott Bushman	Fox Valley GC	73	2.90	70.10	
15thEddie TerasaRandy DuPontNorth Hills CC787.6070.4016thDerek SchnarrChad GrimmBlackhawk CC776.1070.9017thJamie ChristiansonBrian FerrieHorseshoe Bay GC818.5572.4518thTrevor LloydJeremy ChmielewskiGreenwood Hills CC8310.3072.7019thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85		Brian Kaminski	Ted Reierson	Geneva National GC	77	6.90	70.10	
16thDerek SchnarrChad GrimmBlackhawk CC776.1070.9017thJamie ChristiansonBrian FerrieHorseshoe Bay GC818.5572.4518thTrevor LloydJeremy ChmielewskiGreenwood Hills CC8310.3072.7019thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85		Doug Cheever	Aaron Hansen	Wausau CC	71	0.90	70.10	
17thJamie ChristiansonBrian FerrieHorseshoe Bay GC818.5572.4518thTrevor LloydJeremy ChmielewskiGreenwood Hills CC8310.3072.7019thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85	15th	Eddie Terasa	Randy DuPont	North Hills CC	78	7.60	70.40	
18thTrevor LloydJeremy ChmielewskiGreenwood Hills CC8310.3072.7019thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85	16th	Derek Schnarr	Chad Grimm	Blackhawk CC	77	6.10	70.90	
19thMike GaspardPhil DavidsonUniversity Ridge GC761.9574.0520thBrian JensenMike LyonsOliphant Golf Management805.1574.85	17th	Jamie Christianson	Brian Ferrie	Horseshoe Bay GC	81	8.55	72.45	
20th Brian Jensen Mike Lyons Oliphant Golf Management 80 5.15 74.85	18th	Trevor Lloyd	Jeremy Chmielewski	Greenwood Hills CC	83	10.30	72.70	
	19th	Mike Gaspard	Phil Davidson	University Ridge GC	76	1.95	74.05	
and the second of the second o	20th	Brian Jensen	Mike Lyons	Oliphant Golf Management	80	5.15	74.85	
21st John Wallrich Rod Johnson Pine Hills CC 84 8.00 76.00	21st	John Wallrich	Rod Johnson	Pine Hills CC	84	8.00	76.00	
22nd Joe Serpico Josh Kieffer Geneva National GC 83 5.90 77.10	22nd	Joe Serpico	Josh Kieffer	Geneva National GC	83	5.90	77.10	
D-2 Place Name - Player 1 Name - Player 2 Representing Total Hcp Net Total Team Winnings	D-2 Place	Name - Player 1	Name - Plaver 2	Representing	Total	Нер	Net Total	Team Winnings
1st Peter Meyer Jeff Bisbee Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf 70 3.00 67.00 \$420.00								
2nd Daniel Romero Jake Ertel Morningstar GC/The Legend Clubs 71 2.85 68.15 \$280.00	2nd	•	Jake Ertel		71	2.85	68.15	\$280.00
3rd Steve Fischer Darrin DiChristopher Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles 84 9.95 74.05 \$170.00	3rd	Steve Fischer	Darrin DiChristopher					
4th Josh Carroll Jordan Mock GC's of Lawsonia/Trappers Turn GC 77 2.75 74.25	4th			•				
5th JT Thompson Mark Kienert Bullseye GC/Retired Member 85 10.65 74.35	5th	JT Thompson						
6th Joe Stadler Ben LaBarre Wisconsin PGA/The Legend Clubs 81 5.45 75.55		*	Ben LaBarre					
7th Pat Stein Lucas Johnson Wild Rock GC 87 9.00 78.00	7th	Pat Stein	Lucas Johnson					
8th Joel Weitz Nik Brindley Vitense Golfland 86 4.65 81.35	8th	Joel Weitz	Nik Brindley	Vitense Golfland	86			

Trout Lake GC



Mike Osborne

Chris Cira

9th



94

9.15

84.85

